
                                           
                                           
                                Brillion Invitational
                     Braun's Deer Run Golf Course | Brillion, WI
                            Hosted by Brillion High School
                                      10/09/2025
                                           
                       ========== Boys Middle School ==========
                                           

  1.    32  Wilson (Manitowoc)                          ( 9:08.3  45:41.5 0:30.8)
==========================================================
  1      1  Tucker Goff             8     8:47.2
  2      5  Logan Backus            8     9:04.9
  3      7  Wyatt Van Kauwenbe      8     9:13.9
  4      9  Loic Stryzewski         8     9:17.5
  5     10  Bentley Popp            8     9:18.0
  6   ( 27) Gavin Schmitz           8     9:39.7
  7   ( 38) Levi Reindl             8     9:57.6
  8   ( 39) Brody Lutz              8     9:58.7

  2.    79  Winneconne                                  ( 9:24.3  47:01.2 0:41.6)
==========================================================
  1      2  Abram Hazelwood         8     8:58.1
  2     13  Caden Schmiedel         8     9:21.9
  3     14  Layton Wolf             7     9:23.6
  4     24  Enzo Ashton             7     9:37.9
  5     26  Colton Luedtke          8     9:39.7
  6   ( 29) Cody Skadahl            7     9:43.1
  7   ( 35) Brody Welbes            8     9:52.2
  8   ( 48) Oliver Ryf              6    10:22.3

  3.    89  St. Mary (Neenah)                           ( 9:31.6  47:37.7 0:57.8)
==========================================================
  1      6  Graden Gunderson        8     9:12.4
  2      8  Charile Rice            7     9:16.4
  3     15  Cruz Olson              6     9:28.3
  4     18  Lawrence Harvey         6     9:30.4
  5     42  Tyler Brenn             6    10:10.2
  6   ( 49) Beckett Janssen         6    10:22.8
  7   ( 52) Graysen Kuffel          6    10:30.1
  8   ( 55) Bentley Davis           6    10:33.9

  4.   135  Mishicot                                    ( 9:46.6  48:52.9 1:24.2)
==========================================================
  1      3  Ethan Dell              8     9:03.7
  2     16  Elijah Rahmlow          8     9:28.8
  3     19  Sawyer Wiesner          8     9:32.2
  4     47  Owen Swetlik            7    10:20.3
  5     50  Greyson Springstube     8    10:27.9
  6   ( 56) Grifin Pietenpol        7    10:35.4
  7   ( 74) Tryston DeGarmo         7    13:46.4

  5.   147  Valders                                     ( 9:44.8  48:43.6 0:34.9)
==========================================================
  1     12  Isaac Staudinger        8     9:21.2
  2     28  Tyler Prater            5     9:41.7
  3     34  Trevor Pinkerton        8     9:49.9
  4     36  Joshua Welch            8     9:54.7
  5     37  Taylor Alfson           5     9:56.1
  6   ( 41) Gabe Welch              5    10:08.8
  7   ( 46) Jaxson Dobrzynski       7    10:18.8
  8   ( 58) Westen Schisel          7    10:45.6

  6.   154  Howards Grove                               ( 9:52.2  49:21.0 0:44.3)
==========================================================
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  1     20  Gus Beiersdorf          6     9:34.0
  2     22  Spencer Cassity         7     9:36.4
  3     23  Nathan Haskett          8     9:37.4
  4     44  Colten Thiel            8    10:14.9
  5     45  William Fitzgerald      8    10:18.3
  6   ( 53) Oliver Gudex            8    10:33.2
  7   ( 62) Jeffrey Mallegni        6    11:15.6
  8   ( 63) Cooper Bauknecht        8    11:15.8

  7.   173  Little Chute                                (10:01.5  50:07.4 1:47.0)
==========================================================
  1     17  Masyn Herbst            6     9:29.7
  2     21  Kastin Riese            6     9:35.5
  3     31  Will Ison               7     9:45.9
  4     40  Riley Stein             7     9:59.6
  5     64  Lincoln Blaser          8    11:16.7

  8.   194  Hilbert                                     (10:17.4  51:26.7 2:30.3)
==========================================================
  1      4  Carsten Pohjola         8     9:04.0
  2     11  Devin Woelfel           6     9:19.2
  3     54  Blaine Schmitting       8    10:33.3
  4     60  Cameron Propson         7    10:55.9
  5     65  Henry Mader             6    11:34.3
  6   ( 67) Lucas Christ            8    11:36.3
  7   ( 69) Austin Loose            8    12:21.5
  8   ( 71) Leo Geiser              5    12:24.3

  9.   229  Brillion                                    (10:50.4  54:11.8 2:58.9)
==========================================================
  1     25  Fletcher Moore          8     9:39.0
  2     30  Merrick Ott             8     9:45.1
  3     32  Parker May              8     9:47.0
  4     70  Hayden Horst            7    12:22.8
  5     72  James Nenahlo           8    12:37.9

 10.   280  Chilton                                     (10:52.4  54:21.9 1:27.4)
==========================================================
  1     43  Grant Lisowe            7    10:14.1
  2     51  Maxwell Meyers          5    10:28.9
  3     57  Chris Tiegs             5    10:43.1
  4     61  Fletcher Popp           6    11:14.3
  5     68  Ryker Van Rooy          6    11:41.5

 11.   306  Roncalli                                    (12:37.7  63:08.5 8:31.7)
==========================================================
  1     33  Henry Rademacher        7     9:47.3
  2     59  Noah Brisch             5    10:49.2
  3     66  RJ Mills                5    11:35.0
  4     73  Blake Anderson          5    12:38.0
  5     75  Paul Rouse              6    18:19.0
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========== Boys Middle School ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 1 Tucker Goff 8 Wilson (Manitowoc) 8:47.2 5:40
2 2 Abram Hazelwood 8 Winneconne 8:58.1 5:47
3 3 Ethan Dell 8 Mishicot 9:03.7 5:50
4 4 Carsten Pohjola 8 Hilbert 9:04.0 5:51
5 5 Logan Backus 8 Wilson (Manitowoc) 9:04.9 5:51
6 6 Graden Gunderson 8 St. Mary (Neenah) 9:12.4 5:56
7 7 Wyatt Van Kauwenbe 8 Wilson (Manitowoc) 9:13.9 5:57
8 8 Charile Rice 7 St. Mary (Neenah) 9:16.4 5:59
9 9 Loic Stryzewski 8 Wilson (Manitowoc) 9:17.5 5:59

10 10 Bentley Popp 8 Wilson (Manitowoc) 9:18.0 6:00
11 11 Devin Woelfel 6 Hilbert 9:19.2 6:00
12 12 Isaac Staudinger 8 Valders 9:21.2 6:02
13 13 Caden Schmiedel 8 Winneconne 9:21.9 6:02
14 14 Layton Wolf 7 Winneconne 9:23.6 6:03
15 15 Cruz Olson 6 St. Mary (Neenah) 9:28.3 6:06
16 16 Elijah Rahmlow 8 Mishicot 9:28.8 6:07
17 17 Masyn Herbst 6 Little Chute 9:29.7 6:07
18 18 Lawrence Harvey 6 St. Mary (Neenah) 9:30.4 6:08
19 19 Sawyer Wiesner 8 Mishicot 9:32.2 6:09
20 20 Gus Beiersdorf 6 Howards Grove 9:34.0 6:10
21 21 Kastin Riese 6 Little Chute 9:35.5 6:11
22 22 Spencer Cassity 7 Howards Grove 9:36.4 6:11
23 23 Nathan Haskett 8 Howards Grove 9:37.4 6:12
24 24 Enzo Ashton 7 Winneconne 9:37.9 6:12
25 25 Fletcher Moore 8 Brillion 9:39.0 6:13
26 26 Colton Luedtke 8 Winneconne 9:39.7 6:14
27 27 Gavin Schmitz 8 Wilson (Manitowoc) 9:39.7 6:14
28 28 Tyler Prater 5 Valders 9:41.7 6:15
29 29 Cody Skadahl 7 Winneconne 9:43.1 6:16
30 30 Merrick Ott 8 Brillion 9:45.1 6:17
31 31 Will Ison 7 Little Chute 9:45.9 6:18
32 32 Parker May 8 Brillion 9:47.0 6:18
33 33 Henry Rademacher 7 Roncalli 9:47.3 6:19
34 34 Trevor Pinkerton 8 Valders 9:49.9 6:20
35 35 Brody Welbes 8 Winneconne 9:52.2 6:22
36 36 Joshua Welch 8 Valders 9:54.7 6:23
37 37 Taylor Alfson 5 Valders 9:56.1 6:24
38 38 Levi Reindl 8 Wilson (Manitowoc) 9:57.6 6:25
39 Brody Lutz 8 Wilson (Manitowoc) 9:58.7 6:26
40 39 Riley Stein 7 Little Chute 9:59.6 6:26
41 Palmer Weyenberg 8 Wilson (Manitowoc) 10:07.9 6:32
42 40 Gabe Welch 5 Valders 10:08.8 6:32
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43 41 Tyler Brenn 6 St. Mary (Neenah) 10:10.2 6:33
44 42 Grant Lisowe 7 Chilton 10:14.1 6:36
45 43 Colten Thiel 8 Howards Grove 10:14.9 6:36
46 Cash Konkle 8 Wilson (Manitowoc) 10:17.4 6:38
47 44 William Fitzgerald 8 Howards Grove 10:18.3 6:38
48 45 Jaxson Dobrzynski 7 Valders 10:18.8 6:39
49 46 Owen Swetlik 7 Mishicot 10:20.3 6:40
50 Oliver Ryf 6 Winneconne 10:22.3 6:41
51 47 Beckett Janssen 6 St. Mary (Neenah) 10:22.8 6:41
52 William Gogo 7 Winneconne 10:22.8 6:41
53 Daven Levitas 6 Winneconne 10:24.6 6:43
54 Ethan Schmitz 6 Wilson (Manitowoc) 10:27.7 6:45
55 48 Greyson Springstube 8 Mishicot 10:27.9 6:45

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •
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========== Boys Middle School ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
56 49 Maxwell Meyers 5 Chilton 10:28.9 6:45
57 50 Graysen Kuffel 6 St. Mary (Neenah) 10:30.1 6:46
58 51 Oliver Gudex 8 Howards Grove 10:33.2 6:48
59 52 Blaine Schmitting 8 Hilbert 10:33.3 6:48
60 Bentley Davis 6 St. Mary (Neenah) 10:33.9 6:49
61 53 Grifin Pietenpol 7 Mishicot 10:35.4 6:49
62 54 Chris Tiegs 5 Chilton 10:43.1 6:54
63 Maverick Schuster 6 Winneconne 10:44.6 6:55
64 Westen Schisel 7 Valders 10:45.6 6:56
65 Sawyer Vanallen 6 Winneconne 10:46.8 6:57
66 Reid Baudhuin 8 Wilson (Manitowoc) 10:47.8 6:57
67 55 Noah Brisch 5 Roncalli 10:49.2 6:58
68 Kolten Peterson 8 Wilson (Manitowoc) 10:52.1 7:00
69 Ethan Lallensack 7 Wilson (Manitowoc) 10:52.9 7:01
70 Croix Neace 7 Winneconne 10:54.5 7:02
71 56 Cameron Propson 7 Hilbert 10:55.9 7:03
72 Justus Page 5 Providence Academy (Green Bay) 10:57.3 7:04
73 Joseph Krueger 8 Winneconne 10:58.3 7:04
74 Kaleb Fortuna 6 Wilson (Manitowoc) 11:10.8 7:12
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75 57 Fletcher Popp 6 Chilton 11:14.3 7:15
76 Liam Scott 6 St. Mary (Neenah) 11:15.5 7:15
77 58 Jeffrey Mallegni 6 Howards Grove 11:15.6 7:15
78 Cooper Bauknecht 8 Howards Grove 11:15.8 7:16
79 Levi Wesener 8 Howards Grove 11:16.2 7:16
80 59 Lincoln Blaser 8 Little Chute 11:16.7 7:16
81 Ethan Straka 6 St. Mary (Neenah) 11:24.8 7:21
82 Ben Woller 8 Wilson (Manitowoc) 11:24.8 7:21
83 Hudson Pendergast 6 St. Mary (Neenah) 11:27.4 7:23
84 William Gruber 7 St. Mary (Neenah) 11:29.8 7:24
85 Lincoln Kleinschmit 6 St. Mary (Neenah) 11:30.8 7:25
86 Blake Billings 6 St. Mary (Neenah) 11:33.3 7:27
87 60 Henry Mader 6 Hilbert 11:34.3 7:27
88 61 Rj Mills 5 Roncalli 11:35.0 7:28
89 62 Lucas Christ 8 Hilbert 11:36.3 7:29
90 Ronin Ordiway 8 Wilson (Manitowoc) 11:41.4 7:32
91 63 Ryker Van Rooy 6 Chilton 11:41.5 7:32
92 Leon Torgerson 6 St. Mary (Neenah) 11:43.6 7:33
93 Easton Crowley 6 St. Mary (Neenah) 11:44.9 7:34
94 Maxwell Hawkinson 5 Howards Grove 11:46.8 7:35
95 John Nelson 6 Winneconne 11:53.9 7:40
96 Henry Roth 6 St. Mary (Neenah) 11:54.5 7:40
97 Ian Wattenford 5 Howards Grove 11:58.4 7:43
98 Matthew Gonnering 6 Valders 12:20.9 7:57
99 64 Austin Loose 8 Hilbert 12:21.5 7:58

100 65 Hayden Horst 7 Brillion 12:22.8 7:59
101 Damian Hildebrandt 8 Wilson (Manitowoc) 12:22.8 7:59
102 Leo Geiser 5 Hilbert 12:24.3 8:00
103 Emmet Scholz 6 Hilbert 12:27.2 8:01
104 Nolan Weber 8 Hilbert 12:28.1 8:02
105 66 James Nenahlo 8 Brillion 12:37.9 8:08
106 67 Blake Anderson 5 Roncalli 12:38.0 8:08
107 Malachi George 5 Howards Grove 13:03.9 8:25
108 Alex Haleen 5 Providence Academy (Green Bay) 13:05.7 8:26
109 Harrison Stuckmann 8 Howards Grove 13:17.1 8:34
110 Blaine Spetta 8 Hilbert 13:35.5 8:45

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •
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========== Boys Middle School ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
111 68 Tryston Degarmo 7 Mishicot 13:46.4 8:52
112 Jax Thomas 6 Hilbert 13:57.3 8:59
113 Ryer Rognerud 6 Howards Grove 14:18.1 9:13
114 Jackson Stuckmann 5 Howards Grove 15:31.8 10:00
115 Abraham Tess 5 Howards Grove 18:02.8 11:37
116 69 Paul Rouse 6 Roncalli 18:19.0 11:48

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •
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